
Novice Skillathon  

1. Tegan Walker, IN  

2. Brailey Lewis, IA  

3. Corey Manier, IN 

4. Breckyn Bloomberg, IL  

5. Clay Smith, GA  

6. Kolton Lewis, IA  

7. Krayten Trogdon, IL  

8. Karson Kilmer, IN  

9. Greyson Crone, IN  

10. Hallie Hege, IN  

 

Junior Skillathon  

1. Landry Kaysen, IA 

2. McKinley Kaysen, IA  

3. Trig Stoller, IL  

4. Noah Sponcil, OH  

5. Cole Carity, OH  

6. Ruth Ann Carity, OH  

7. Stormi Swaim, IN  

8. Hunter Shike, IL  

9. Gwen Hargrave, NY  

10. Kenna Seaburn, OH  

 

Intermediate Skillathon  

1. Richard Daniels, FL 

2. Cale Williams, IN  

3. Cade Sponcil, OH  

4. John Smock, OH  



5. Olivia Shike, IL  

6. Corbin Winkle, OH 

7. Karson Osborn, OK  

8. Emile Limoge, FL 

9. Emily Shvetzoff, FL 

10. Kyser Nemecek, KS 

 

Senior Skillathon  

1. Maddie Fugate, IL  

2. Conner Smock, OH  

3. Addison Hill, IN  

4. Jayden Emenhiser, IN  

5. Brody Nemecek, KS  

6. Rachel Moseley, WI 

7. Madelyn Rennecker, OH 

8. Michael Sleik, WI 

9. Casey Martin, IL 

10. Natalie Darner, OH 

 

Nov/Jr Extemp Speech  

1. Landry Kaysen, IA 

2. McKinley Kaysen, IA 

3. Caleigh Lewis, IL  

4. Hunter Shike, IL  

5. Nolan Hoge, IL  

 

Int/Sr Extemp Speeches 

1. Olivia Shike, IL  

2. Maddie Fugate, IL  



3. Jayden Emenhiser, IN  

4. James DeRouchey, KS  

5. Kylene Stierly, NY  

 

Nov/Jr Prepared Speech  

1. Brendan Gross, TX  

2. Landry Kaysen, IA  

3. McKinley Kaysen, IA  

4. Caleigh Lewis, IA  

5. Breckyn Bloomberg, IL  

 

Int/Sr Prepared  

1. Maddie Fugate, IL  

2. Emile Limoges, FL  

3. Jordan Byers, FL  

4. Emily Shvetzoff, FL  

5. Kate Foglesong, IA 

 

Amazing Advertising Best of Show 

Clay Smith, GA  

 

Novice Amazing Advertising 

1. Clay Smith, GA  

2. Nora Hoge, IL  

 

Junior Amazing Advertising  

1. Nolan Hoge, IL  

2. Julia Tangeman, OH  

3. McKinley Kaysen, IA  



4. Ruth Ann Carity, OH 

5. Cole Carity, OH  

 

Intermediate Amazing Advertising  

1. Cale Williams, IN  

2. Emily Shvetzoff, FL  

3. Katelyn Foglesong, IA  

4. Castin McKiernan, FL  

 

Best of Show Swine is Fine: Drawing, Painting, and Mixed Media Division 

Emily Shvetzoff, FL  

 

Novice Swine is Fine: Drawing, Painting, and Mixed Media Division 

1. Clay Smith, GA  

2. Kenly Melland, FL 

3. Nora Hoge, IL  

4. Harper Shike, IL  

 

Junior Swine is Fine: Drawing, Painting, and Mixed Media Division 

1. McKinley Kaysen, IA  

2. Landry Kaysen, IA  

3. McKinley Kaysen, IA  

4. Landry Kaysen, IA  

5. Ruth Ann Carity, OH  

 

Intermediate Swine is Fine: Drawing, Painting, and Mixed Media Division 

1. Emily Shvetzoff, FL  

2. Aubrey Reppert, FL  

3. Katelyn Foglesong, IA  



Senior Swine is Fine: Drawing, Painting, and Mixed Media Division 

1. Madelyn Rennecker, OH  

 

Photography Best of Show 

Leia Emenhiser, IN  

 

Novice Photography  

1. Kolten Lewis, IA  

2. Brailey Lewis, IA  

3. Breckyn Bloomberg, IL  

4. Nora Hoge, IL  

5. Berwick Bloomberg, IL  

 

Junior Photography 

1. Leia Emenhiser, IN  

2. Landry Kaysen, IA  

3. McKinley Kaysen, IA  

4. Ethan John, FL  

5. Caleigh Lewis, IA  

 

Intermediate Photography  

1. Kadence Emenhiser, IN  

2. Sarah Langley, GA  

3. Emily Shvetzoff, FL 

4. Katelyn Foglesong, IA  

5. Caitlyn McKiernan, FL  

 

Senior Photography 

1. Jayden Emenhiser, IN  



Novice Judging Contest  

1. Clay Smith, GA 

2. Kolten Lewis, IA  

3. Cooper Lee, OH  

4. Breckyn Bloomberg, IL 

5. Riley Rodibaugh, IN  

6. Harper Shike, IL  

7. Hallie Hege, IN 

8. Vivian Everhart, IN 

9. Karson Kilmer, IN 

10. Ainsley Strange, IN  

 

Senior Livestock Judging Contest 

1. Anna Hannon, IN  

2. Colby Hough, MD  

3. Robby Burchett, VA 

4. Garrett Juza, IN 

5. Ty Drach, IL  

6. Dillon Sheiss, IN 

7. Brody Nemecek, KS 

8. Maddie Fugate, IL  

9. James DeRouchey, KS 

10. Jazmine Ralston, GA 

 

Novice Judging Teams 

1. Quatro Senioritas  

Ainsley Strange, IN  

Hallie Hege, IN 

Riley Rodibaugh, IN  



Vivian Everhart, IN  

 

2. The Show Girls  

Breckyn Bloomberg 

Harper Shike 

Piper Unger 

 

Senior Livestock Judging Teams 

1. BHE  

Dylan Sheiss, IN  

Ty Drach, IL  

Kelly Spicer, MD 

Robby Burchett, VA 

 

2. Every Man a Wildcat  

James DeRouchey, KS 

Brody Nemecek, KS 

Nash Stoller, IL  

Chyann Emerson, OK 

 

Novice Sweepstakes  

1. Breckyn Bloomberg, IL  

2. Clay Smith, GA  

3. Kolten Lewis, IA  

4. Hallie Hege, IN  

5. Riley Rodibaugh, IN  

6. Tegan Walker, IN  

7. Brailey Lewis, IA 

8. Ainsley Strange, IN 



9. Karson Kilmer, IN 

10. Harper Shike, IL  

 

Senior Sweepstakes  

1. Maddie Fugate, IL  

2. Jayden Emenhiser, IN  

3. Brody Nemecek, KS  

4. Brooke Beyers, IL  

5. Chyann Emerson, OK 

6. Colby Hough, MD 

7. James DeRouchey, KS  

8. Nash Stoller, IL  

9. Anna Hannon, IN  

10. Sara Stierly, NY 

 

Junior Judging Results  

Team 

First: 4 W’s 

- Payton Strange, IN 
- Landry Rodibaugh, IN 
- Brody Everhart, IN 
- Owen Hege, IN 

Second: Team Illinois 

- Claire Bobell, IL 
- Nolan Hoge, IL 
- Braden Olson, IL 
- Hunter Shike, IL 

 

Individual  

1. Haylie Stephens, FL 
2. Brody Everhart, IN 
3. Payton Strange, IN 



4. Bryce Ostrom, MI 
5. Hunter Shike, IL 
6. Landry Kaysen, IA 
7. Cooper Ostrom, MI 
8. Leia Emenhiser, IN 
9. Drew Williams, IN 
10. Brendan Gross, TX 

 

Intermediate Judging Results 

Team 

First: Okla-Illi-kan 

- Kyzer Nemecek, KS 
- Destyn Emerson, OK 
- Karson Osborn, OK 
- Ella Bobell, IL 

Second: The Florida Sunshines 

- Aubrey Reppert, FL 
- Richard Daniels, FL 
- Kyle Dyksterhouse, FL 
- Emily Shvetzoff, FL 

Individual  

1. Karson Osborn, OK 
2. Kyle Dykersthouse, FL 
3. Destyn Emerson, OK 
4. Jaden Brotherton, MO 
5. Landon Barr, IN 
6. Aubrey Reppert, FL 
7. Olivia Shike, IL 
8. Kyser Nemecek, KS 
9. Tobey Price, FL 
10. Hannah Miller, IL 

 

Junior Sweepstakes 

1. Hunter Shike, IL 
2. Maya McCoy, OH 
3. Claire Bobell, IL 
4. Keegan Spray, IN 
5. Trig Stoller, IL 



6. Owen Hege, IN 
7. Noah Sponcil, OH 
8. Cooper Dougherty, CA 
9. McKinley Kaysen, IA 
10. Bryce Ostrom, MI 

Int Sweepstakes 

1. Karson Osborn, OK 
2. Olivia Shike, IL 
3. Hannah Miller, IL 
4. Emile Limoge, FL 
5. Hadley Hendrickson, IN 
6. Cale Williams, IN 
7. Kyser Nemecek, KS 
8. Cayden Scale, OH 
9. Cade Sponcil, OH 
10.  Kenady Miller, FL 

 

 


